



1418

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		888307T	COIL PLATE	1		
2	25	97675M	GROMMET	1		
3	10	888308	BOLT	6		
4	10	804602	BOLT, (M6 x 12)	2		
5	84	888281	GROUND WIRE	1		
6	339	888309	IGNITION COIL	3		
7	10	825702 1	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	6		
8	54	888310	CLAMP	3		
9	54	888311	CLAMP	3		
10		888312T	COVER	1		
11	25	888304	GROMMET	2		
12	10	888313	BOLT	4		
13		888317	COVER	1		
14	10	888318	BOLT	4		
15		888316	PLATE	1		
16		888315A 1	RECTIFIER/REGULATOR ASSEM	1		
17	10	883489 35	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	2		
18	54	98974M	CLIP	2		
19	32	888232	HOSE	1		
20	54	888233	CLIP	2		
21	32	888231	HOSE	1		
22	10	804604	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	1		
23		887809T	THERMOSENSOR	1		
24	12	82220M	WASHER	1		